
8th Grade Girls’ Basketball – 2023

Coach: Matt May

Mon., Nov. 6 vs Drexler Red 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)

Tues., Nov. 14 vs Drexler Black 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)

Wed., Nov. 15 vs Roosevelt 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Mon., Nov. 20 vs Jefferson 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Wed., Nov. 29 vs Washington 4:00 @ Washington ppd

Mon., Dec. 4 vs Drexler Red 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Thur., Dec. 7 vs Jefferson 4:00 @ Jefferson

Mon., Dec. 11 vs Drexler Black 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Wed., Dec. 13 vs Roosevelt 4:00 @ Roosevelt

Wed., Dec. 20 vs Washington 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

The start of the season has an “A” game followed by a “B” game;
the start of the A/B switch is Nov. 30-- “B” game followed by an “A” game.

[Schedule updated as of 11-28-23]



7th Grade Girls’ Basketball – 2023

Coach: Rhonda Koppes

Mon., Nov. 6 vs Drexler Red 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Thurs., Nov. 9 vs Drexler Black 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Wed., Nov. 15 vs Roosevelt Purple 4:00 @ Roosevelt

Mon., Nov. 20 vs Roosevelt Silver 4:00 @ Roosevelt

Tues. Nov. 28 vs Drexler Black 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Wed., Nov. 29 vs Washington 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Mon., Dec. 4 vs Drexler Red 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)

Mon., Dec. 11 vs Drexler Black 4:00 @ Drexler (Farley)

Wed., Dec. 13 vs Roosevelt Purple 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Fri., Dec. 15 vs Roosevelt Silver 4:00 @ Mazzuchelli

Wed., Dec. 20 vs Washington 4:00 @ Washington

The start of the season has an “A” game followed by a “B” game;
the start of the A/B switch is Nov. 30-- “B” game followed by an “A” game.

[Schedule updated as of 11-14-23]



Mazzuchelli Catholic Middle School
Girls’ Basketball – 2023

[updated 11-28-2023] 8th Grade 7th Grade
     
     
Mon., Oct. 30 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30 [7th gr parent mtg @ 5:30]
Tues., Oct. 31 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Wed., Nov. 1 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Thurs., Nov. 2 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Fri., Nov. 3 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
     
Mon., Nov. 6 @ Drexler (Farley) Home Game
Tues., Nov. 7 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Wed., Nov.8 3:00-4:15 [Pictures for both teams] 4:15-5:30
Thurs., Nov. 9 xxx Home Game
Fri., Nov. 10 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
     
Mon., Nov. 13 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Tues., Nov. 14 @ Drexler (Farley) 4:15-5:30
Wed., Nov. 15 Home Game @ Roosevelt
Thurs., Nov. 16 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Fri., Nov. 17 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
     
Mon. Nov. 20 Home Game @ Roosevelt
Tues., Nov. 21 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Wed., Nov. 22 xxx xxx [No School]
Thurs., Nov. 23 xxx xxx [No School]
Fri., Nov. 24 xxx xxx [No School]
     
Mon., Nov. 27 xxx xxx
Tues., Nov. 28 xxx Home Game
Wed., Nov. 29 @ Washington ppd Home Game
Thurs., Nov. 30 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Fri., Dec. 1 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
     
Mon., Dec. 4 Home Game @ Drexler (Farley)
Tues., Dec. 5 xxx [no practice due to OLG Christmas Program] xxx
Wed., Dec. 6 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Thurs., Dec. 7 @ Jefferson 4:15-5:30
Fri., Dec. 8 3:00-4:15 xxx
     
Mon., Dec. 11 Home Game @ Drexler (Farley)
Tues., Dec. 12 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Wed., Dec. 13 @ Roosevelt Home Game
Thurs., Dec. 14 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Fri., Dec. 15 xxx Home Game

Mon., Dec. 18 3:00-4:15 4:15-5:30
Tues., Dec. 19 3:00-4:15 xxx
Wed., Dec. 20 Home Game @ Washington


